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AZURE-0620MAC

SPECIFICATIONS

100lp/mm
1/1.8"
M12×0.5
6mm
2.0
Fixed
78°×51.4°×66°
<6.5%
0.1 ~ 0.5m
400~950nm

19 × 23.17mm￠

Resolution:
Format : 
Mount :
Focal Length:
F/No :
Iris Type : 
Angle of View(D×V×H) : 
Distortion :     
Focusing Range: Design 
Wavelength: 
Dimensions:
 
 
Dimensions 
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